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+INTERIM, *DIRECTOR  FACULTY AFFAIRS 2/3/20 
 

College Of Agriculture 

Title Name Email Rm Ext 

Dean +Lisa Kessler lakessler@cpp.edu 2-216 2200 
Associate Dean +Peter Kilduff pkilduff@cpp.edu 2-216 2203 
Animal & Veterinary Science Chair Shelton Murinda semurinda@cpp.edu 2-123 2089 
Apparel Merchandising & Management Chair +Muditha Senanayake mudithas@cpp.edu 45-123 4227 
Agribus/Food Industry Mgmt & Ag Ed Chair Jon C. Phillips jcphillips@cpp.edu 2-207 3721 
Nutrition & Food Science Chair Harmit Singh harmitsingh@cpp.edu 7-115 3023 
Plant Sciences Chair Valerie Mellano vjmellano@cpp.edu 2-208  2809 

 

 

College Of Education & Integrative Studies 

Title Name Email Rm Ext 

Dean Jeff Passe jpasse@cpp.edu 6-215 4162 

Associate Dean Hend Gilli-Elewy hgillielewy@cpp.edu 6-214 4512 

Education Chair Jann Pataray-Ching patarayching@cpp.edu 5-241 2320 

Early Childhood Studies Chair Nancy Hurlbut nhurlbut@cpp.edu 6-215 2319 

Educational Leadership Chair Betty Alford btalford@cpp.edu 94-227 5369 

Ethnic & Women’s Studies Chair Sandra Dixon sldixon@cpp.edu 94-363 4594 

Interdisciplinary General Education Chair Dennis Quinn dquinn@cpp.edu 94-352 6733 

Liberal Studies Chair +Estela Ballon egballon@cpp.edu 94-206 6768 

 

College Of Engineering 

Title Name Email Rm Ext 

Dean Joseph Rencis jjrencis@cpp.edu 9-227b 2472 

Associate Dean Alan Fuchs afuchs@cpp.edu 9-227c 2600 

Associate Dean M. Ronald Yeung mryeung@cpp.edu 9-225c 2600 

Aerospace Engineering Chair Ali Ahmadi arahmadi@cpp.edu 17-2132 2470 

Chemical & Materials Engineering Chair Vilupanur Ravi vravi@cpp.edu 17-2126 2631 

Civil Engineering Chair Xudong Jia xjia@cpp.edu 17-2649 2488 

Electrical & Computer Engineering Chair Halima El Naga helnaga@cpp.edu 9-406 2515 

Electro-Mechanical Engineering Tech Chair Massoud Moussavi mmoussavi@cpp.edu 9-244 3089 

Industrial & Manufacturing Engineering Chair Kamran Abedini kabedini@cpp.edu 17-2645 2555 

Mechanical Engineering Chair Angela Shih acshih1@cpp.edu 17-2350 2575 

College Of Business Administration 

Title Name Email Rm Ext 

Dean Erik Rolland erolland@cpp.edu 164-2001f 2400 

Associate Dean Larisa Preiser-Houy lpreiser@cpp.edu 164-2001e 3243 

Associate Dean +Mei Koo mkoo@cpp.edu 164-2001 4531 

Accounting   Chair Magdy Farag mfarag@cpp.edu 164-2064a 2369 

Computer Information Systems Chair Drew Hwang dhwang@cpp.edu 164-1022a 5289 

Finance, Real Estate & Law Chair Wei Yu weiyu@cpp.edu 164-2050a 2402 

International Business & Marketing Chair Juanita Roxas jroxas@cpp.edu 164-3068 4530 

Management & Human Resources Chair Carlos B. Gonzalez cbgonzalez@cpp.edu 164-3064a 2619 

Technology & Operations Management Chair Yuanjie He he@cpp.edu 164-1030a 2458 
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College Of The Extended University 

Title  Name Email Rm Ext 

Dean + Cheryl Wyrick crwyrick@cpp.edu 220 A-
209 

3509 

 
College Of Environmental Design 

Title Name Email Rm Ext 

Dean +Lauren Bricker lwbricker@cpp.edu 7-107 2704 
Associate Dean +Alyssa Lang aclang@cpp.edu 7-106a 6734 
Architecture Chair George Proctor grproctor@cpp.edu 7-209 4728 
Art Chair Anthony Acock awacock@cpp.edu 13-2113 3514 
Lyle Center for Regenerative Studies Pablo Laroche pmlaroche@cpp.edu 209-213a 2700 
Landscape Architecture Chair Andrew Wilcox aowilcox@cpp.edu 7-221 6943 
Urban & Regional Planning Chair Dohyung Kim dohyungkim@cpp.edu 7-223 4645 

 

College Of Letters, Arts, And Social Sciences 

Title Name Email Rm Ext 

Dean Iris Levine ilevine@cpp.edu 5-155 4566 
Associate Dean Sara Garver sagarver@cpp.edu 5-230 3581 
Associate Dean David Horner dhorner@cpp.edu 5-154 3893 
Communication Chair Richard Kallan rakallan@cpp.edu 1-309 3521 
Economics Chair Bruce Brown bbrown@cpp.edu 1-339 5074 
English & Modern Languages Chair Liliane Fucaloro lfucaloro@cpp.edu 24-226 3834 
Geography & Anthropology Chair +Dorothy Wills ddwills@cpp.edu 5-149 3582 
History Chair Anne Wohlcke aewohlcke@cpp.edu 94-343 4027 
Music Chair Peter Yates pfyates@cpp.edu 24-140 3562 
Philosophy Chair Dale Turner dturner@cpp.edu 1-329 3571 
Political Science Chair +Jill Hargis jehargis@cpp.edu 94-310 3882 
Psychology Chair Felicia Friendly-Thomas ffthomas@cpp.edu 5-110 3799 
Sociology Chair Stacy McGoldrick skmcgoldrick@cpp.edu 5-247 3902 
Theatre And New Dance Chair Bernardo Solano bsolano@cpp.edu 25-116 3952 

 

College Of Science 

Title Name Email Rm Ext 

Dean Alison Baski aabaski@cpp.edu 8-3 3600 
Associate Dean Craig Lamunyon cwlamunyon@cpp.edu 8-3 2273 
Associate Dean Lisa Alex laalex@cpp.edu 8-3 4287 
Biological Sciences Chair Angel Valdes aavaldes@cpp.edu 8-119 4064 
CEMaST *Laurie Riggs lriggs@cpp.edu 4-2-515 3480 
Chemistry Chair Michael Page mfpage@cpp.edu 8-333 4533 
Computer Science Chair Daisy Tang ftang@cpp.edu 8-49a 2157 
Geological Sciences Chair Jonathan Nourse janourse@cpp.edu 8-242c 3460 
Kinesiology & Health Promotion Chair Laura Chase lchase@cpp.edu 43-146a 2794 
Mathematics & Statistics Chair Berit Givens bngivens@cpp.edu 8-113f 4058 
Physics & Astronomy Chair Hector Mireles hcmireles@cpp.edu 8-217 4026 
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Collins College Of Hospitality Management 

Title Name Email Rm Ext 

Dean Lea Dopson lrdopson@cpp.edu 79b-2236b 3464 
Associate Dean Michael Godfrey mdgodfrey@cpp.edu 79b-2236c 2568 
Department Chair  +Patrick Lee cplee@cpp.edu 79b-2435 4285 

 

University Library 

Title Name Email Rm Ext 

Dean + Emma Gibson ecgibson@cpp.edu 15-4539d 4351 
Department Chair +Yvonne Zhang ywzhang@cpp.edu 15-4539e 3107 

   


